	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.9KHZ PCB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.49400 (This price is for reference only)
		 AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA048LASS1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 28-48VDC 85-95DB PNL MNT
BHAA-3 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATTERY 1/AA CELL PC MNT
1411FBKU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5X2.25X2.26" UNPTD
04-004-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 4 INCH
0152670287 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0982670558 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE D 38POS
H3BBG-10102-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048L/H1505TR 2"
H2ABT-10112-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049W/H1500TR12"
443815-1 TE Connectivity  LGH 3POS,RCPT W/LEADS=10.0
H2AAG-10104-W6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049W/H1503TR 4"
H2AAT-10110-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048V/H1502TR 10
800-1801-0-SVT0-BL-00200 CNC Tech  CORD POWER MALE-OPEN END 2M
M3AAA-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34A/MC34G/MSC34A
PBM0230 BL002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 2AWG BLUE 500'
SCCA-3-01 Essentra Components  STANDOFF CABLE CLIP NAT 8MM SPC
0825599:S Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
SMB1W-A Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"1000PC
005299-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE TERMINATION RG/U 179,316
559308-2 TE Connectivity  SPLICE TRAY ASSEMBLY
163.7010.0402 Littelfuse Inc  RESISTOR FKS (ATO) 2400 OHM
9926252506 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 6A 480VAC
IUGX66-3680-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAGHYDR 2A 250VAC 80VDC
IUGF6-1REC5-30199-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK1-37030-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
229-3-29540-16 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
01591.25MR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 600V TELELINK W/CLIP
LFT301003CS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 100A DIN
BK/ATC-15 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 15A 32V BLUE ATC
0672.100DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250VAC AXIAL FAST
RUSBF090 TE Connectivity  FUSE USB RESETTABLE 0.90A HOLD
PFMU.050.2 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 0.50A 13.2V RESET SMD T
LT4363CMS-2#PBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER HV 12-MSOP
SMF18A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SOD123F
P6SMB75A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC SMB
BZW04-37-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM DO204AL
1.5KA27AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC 1.5KA
MXP6KE43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC T18
MXL5KP78CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC CASE5A
P6KE12C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.72VWM 17.3VC AXIAL
ROV07-151K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  keywords
	    	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  pdf
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  datasheet
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  price
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  distributor
	electronic components AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  Audio Products
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  Buzzers
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.9KHZ PCB
	AI-2429-TWT-12V-4-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .